



TOURNAMENT SPONSORHIPS AVAILABLE

WWW.NOLB-L2881.ORG/HMB 805-400-5829







EVENT SCHEDULE

Monday, June 24, 2024

8:30 a.m. Registration and Breakfast

I 0:00 a.m. Start tournament on Old Course (format to be determined)

3:00 p.m. Partial Hosted Bar Reception

Awards Ceremony & Dinner Reception (following final teams return)

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES & PARTICIPANTS

\$35,000 — CHIEF SPONSOR (Exclusive Sponsor)

- · Promotion on all tournament materials and press releases
- Promotional sign on selected Tee
- Feather banner with logo
- 12 participants in golf tournament
- 12 guests to Awards Ceremony and Reception
- · Speaking opportunity during awards ceremony (optional)
- 4 rooms at the Ritz Carlton, Half Moon Bay Sunday night
- 8 promotional rounds at Half Moon Bay Golf Links (\$1,600 value)

\$10,000 — CAPTAIN SPONSOR

- Promotion on all tournament materials and press releases
- Promotional sign on selected Tee
- Feather banner with logo
- 8 participants in golf tournament
- 8 guests to Awards Ceremony and Reception
- 4 promotional rounds at Half Moon Bay Golf Links (\$800 value)
- 2 rooms at the Ritz Carlton, Half Moon Bay Sunday night

\$5,000 — FIRE FIGHTER SPONSOR

- Promotion on all tournament materials and press releases
- Promotional sign on selected Tee
- Feather banner with logo
- 4 participants in golf tournament
- 4 guests to Awards Ceremony and Reception
- 2 promotional rounds at Half Moon Bay Golf Links (\$400 value)
- I room at the Ritz Carlton, Half Moon Bay Sunday night

\$5,000 — HONOR GUARD SPONSOR

- Sponsor our CAL FIRE Firefighters Honor Guard who will open our tournament ceremony.
- Promotion on all tournament materials and press releases
- Promotional sign on selected Tee
- 4 Honor Guard & 4 participants in golf tournament
- 4 Honor Guard & 4 guests to Awards Ceremony and Reception

\$2,500 — TEE SPONSOR

- Promotion on all tournament materials and press releases
- Promotional sign on selected Tee
- 4 participants in golf tournament
- 4 guests to Awards Ceremony and Reception

More Sponsor Opportunities available on our website (http://www.nolb-l2881.org/hmb)

or DONATION ONLY

We are also accepting raffle prizes with 100% of the earnings benefiting the CAL FIRE Benevolent Foundation!

OUR MISSION

Presented by CAL FIRE Local 2881, San Mateo - Santa Cruz

The "No One Left Behind" campaign is dedicated to offering immediate and ongoing support to the firefighter community and their families.

Our primary objective is to raise funds for the CAL FIRE Benevolent Foundation, enabling us to assist families in need, address unforeseen illnesses, cancer diagnoses, natural disasters, and other financial challenges faced by firefighters and their loved ones.

The CAL FIRE Benevolent Foundation, a 501(c)(3) organization established by CAL FIRE firefighters, focuses on engaging in lawful charitable and educational activities. Our mission is to provide support to the families of firefighters and fire suppression personnel during times of financial hardship, assist burn victims and their families, and contribute to research on occupational hazards and exposures specific to firefighting.

By participating in this event, we can achieve the following together:

- Provide Fire Department members and their families with essential assistance.

- Offer comfort, strength, and hope based on our own experiences in overcoming the disasters that firefighters encounter annually.

- Support firefighters and their families during personal crises, aid burn victims, and contribute to research aimed at enhancing the safety of our courageous firefighters.

- Extend support to firefighters facing hardship, families who have lost their homes, firefighter parents caring for an ill child, and those left behind after the sudden loss of a loved one.

We sincerely hope we can rely on your support. Just as the safety of our community depends on the courage and strength of our firefighters, the success of this event hinges on the generosity of individuals like you.

Together, we can make a tangible difference!

Thank you for considering supporting us and our event. Your contribution will be greatly appreciated.



Tournament Host

Patrick Griffin CAL FIRE Local 2881 Event Chair

Mike Morlan CAL FIRE Benevolent Foundation Co-Chair

Kevin O'Mera CAL FIRE Benevolent Foundation

Carissa Morlan No One Left Behind

John Riddell Coastside Fire Protection District

If you have questions, please feel free to call the tournament host at (805) 400-5829.

Thank you in advance for your support.

The CAL FIRE Benevolent is a 501c3 non-profit, #20-5686356